
Last Name First Name Position Title Email
Becker Leah Anne MoMD Teacher leahanne.becker@scsd1.com
Becker Samantha Preschool Teacher samantha.becker@scsd1.com
Bowling Lacey ED Aide lacey.bowling@scsd1.com
Bruton Ian ED Teacher ian.bruton@scsd1.com
Gomez Nancy 1:2 Aide nancy.gomez@scsd1.com
Hahn Lee Anne MoMD Teacher hahnl@scsd1.com
Perry Peggy MoMD Aide peggy.perry@scsd1.com
Kincaid-Prentice Amanda Behavior Consultant amanda.kincaid-prentice@scsd1.com
McCullah Kristen ED Aide need school email
Pratt Journey ED Aide journey.pratt@scsd1.com
Rainey Willow Secretary willow.rainey@scsd1.com
Smith Jon ED Teacher jon.smith@scsd1.com
Smith Tharan ED Teacher tharan.smith@scsd1.com
Vernon Janice 1:1 Aide janice.vernon@scsd1.com
White Alexus ED Aide alexus.white@scsd1.com
Williams Desiree MoMD Aide desiree.williams@scsd1.com
Wright Kristy Special Education Coordinator kristy.wright@ssu.swjcs.us


